
KEY CONTACTS (ROE) 

BID SAFETY OFFICER 
 

Dr Mark Roberts mark.roberts@stfc.ac.uk 01925 86 4308 

07917 638148 

 
 

STFC SITE SAFETY 
 

ROE Safety, Health and 
Environment Group 

Richard Corrigan 
Tel: 0131 668 8273 
Email: richard.corrigan@stfc.ac.uk 

 

A full list of STFC SHE Contacts is available at:  

https://www.she.stfc.ac.uk/Pages/SHE-contacts.aspx 
 
 

ROE SITE SUPPORT 
(for Medical Emergencies, First Aiders) 

 

ROE Site First Aider 
(During Office hours) 

Dial 555 from any site landline 
 

ROE Emergency 
(During Office hours) 

Dial 222 from any site landline; or 
Call 0131 6688222 from a mobile phone 

 
 

BUSINESS INCUBATION SUPPORT (BIS) 
 

Anne Green 
BIS Manager 

anne.green@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3423 

07775 024353 

Lynn Caddick 
Senior Administrator 

lynn.caddick@stfc.ac.uk  01925 60 3185 

Stephanie Pye 
Administrator 

stephanie.pye@stfc.ac.uk  01925 60 3193 

 
 

  



HIGGS CENTRE SUPPORT 
 

Julian Dines 
Higgs Manager 

julian.dines@stfc.ac.uk 0131 668 8318 

07762 895115 

Ruairidh Henderson 
Higgs BIC Manager 

ruairidh.henderson@stfc.ac.uk 0131 385 9372 

07510 074853 

Donald MacLeod 
ATC Innovation Manager 

donald.macleod@stfc.ac.uk 0131 668 8260 

Luke Vanstone 
Facilities BDM 

luke.vanstone@stfc.ac.uk 0131 668 8100 

07500 817034 
 
 


